
LAB

8FBP
ORDER PICKER  0.7 to 1.5 TON

SERIES

New

8FBP
ORDER PICKER  0.7 to 1.5 TON

SERIES

CAT.8FBP7-15/2310/○S /No.71720E0

TOYOTA MATERIAL HANDLING INTERNATIONAL

YouTubeWebsite

All rights reserved by Toyota Industries Corporation.

The data in this brochure was determined based on our standard testing condition.  
Operating performance may vary depending on the actual specifications and condition of the vehicle, as well as the conditions of the operating area. 
Due to photography and printing, color of actual vehicle may vary from this brochure.  Some photos have been computer-enhanced.
Availability and specifications are determined by market and are subject to change without notice.
Safe forklift operation is achieved by proper operator training and proper worksite rules.  Please consult your Toyota representative regarding forklift selection and operator training. 
Please consult your Toyota representative for details.   
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8FBP
ORDER PICKER  0.7 to 1.5 TON

SERIES
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PFType PFType

FFType Option FFType OptionTyTT pe Option TyTT pe Option

MAIN SPECIFICATIONSModel line-up

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

A

B

C

D

700

500

1,090

1,420

2,115

1,535

900

500

1,090

1,420

2,115

1,535

1000

600

1,090

1,420

2,115

1,535

1500

600

1,090

1,520

2,115

1,645

BATTERY AND MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS

V/Ah

V/Ah

kW

kW

kW

Min.

Max.

Drive

Load Handling

Power Steering

48/165

48/240

4.9

8.0

0.26

48/201

48/240

4.9

8.0

0.26

48/201

48/240

4.9

8.0

0.26

48/240

48/280

4.9

8.0

0.26

Voltage/Capacity

(5-hour ratings)

Electric Motors

Load Capacity

Load Center

Overall Width

Turning Radius (outside)

Overhead Guard Height

Length to Fork Face

FF (Fork Forward) type

Model 8FBP7 8FBP9 8FBP10 8FBP15

Model 8FBP7 8FBP9 8FBP10

700

500

1,090

1,225

2,115

1,315

900

500

1,090

1,225

2,115

1,315

1000

600

1,090

1,245

2,115

1,315

48/165

48/240

4.9

8.0

0.26

48/201

48/240

4.9

8.0

0.26

48/201

48/240

4.9

8.0

0.26

8FBPK7 8FBPK9 8FBPK10

8FBPK7 8FBPK9 8FBPK108FBP15

Option

CA

A

B

D

C

B

D

A C

B

D

A C

B

D

PF (Power Unit Forward) type

FF (Fork Forward) type Option

PF (Power Unit Forward) type

8FBPK7 0.7ton 8FBPK101.0ton 8FBPK9 0.9ton Compact8FBP7 0.7ton 8FBP101.0ton 8FBP9 0.9ton 8FBP151.5ton Standard

CompactStandard
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ORDER PICKER  0.7 to 1.5 TON
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